8™ SHORT COURSE IN TROPICAL AND TRAVEL MEDICINE

What’s new and What’s next

Saturday 24 May 2025 - Tropical Medicine Day

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.50

9.50-10.40

10.40-11.00

11.00-11.50

11.50-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00-15.20

15.20-16.20

16.20-16.30

Register

Parasitic infection: What you need to know

Tropical Diseases: Medley

Break and Exhibition

Case Discussion: What would you do?

Lunch Symposium

International Buffet

Malaria: What's new and what's next

Break and Exhibition

Hands-on experience on Parasite and Malaria Laboratory

Q&A and wrap up

Sunday 25 May 2025 - Travel Medicine Day

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.50

9.50-10.40

10.40-11.00

11.00-11.50

11.50-12.30

Meet the Experts

Travel Vaccines: What's new and What's next

Hot issues in Travel Medicine

Break and Exhibition

Pitfalls in Travel Medicine: What went wrong and what we learned

Lunch Symposium



12.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-14.50

14.50-15.50

15.00-16.00

International Buffet

Travel Medicine workshop A+B

Break and Exhibition

Travel Medicine workshop C+D

Q&A and wrap up
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