8TH SHORT COURSE IN TROPICAL AND TRAVEL MEDICINE What's new and What's next

Saturday 24 May 2025 - Tropical Medicine Day

8.30-9.00	Register
9.00-9.50	Parasitic infection: What you need to know
9.50-10.40	Tropical Diseases: Medley
10.40-11.00	Break and Exhibition
11.00-11.50	Case Discussion: What would you do?
11.50-12.30	Lunch Symposium
12.30-13.30	International Buffet
13.30-15.00	Malaria: What's new and what's next
15.00-15.20	Break and Exhibition
15.20-16.20	Hands-on experience on Parasite and Malaria Laboratory
16.20-16.30	Q&A and wrap up

Sunday 25 May 2025 - Travel Medicine Day

8.30-9.00	Meet the Experts
9.00-9.50	Travel Vaccines: What's new and What's next
9.50-10.40	Hot issues in Travel Medicine
10.40-11.00	Break and Exhibition
11.00-11.50	Pitfalls in Travel Medicine: What went wrong and what we learned
11.50-12.30	Lunch Symposium

12.30-13.30	International Buffet
13.30-14.30	Travel Medicine workshop A+B
14.30-14.50	Break and Exhibition
14.50-15.50	Travel Medicine workshop C+D
15.00-16.00	Q&A and wrap up

หมายเหตุ – ตารางการประชุมอาจมีการแก้ไข เปลี่ยนแปลงได้ตามความเหมาะสม